Goodlettsville Codes Department Building Report March 2011

Permit Date
New Residential

Total

New Commercial

Total
Additions & Remodeling
20110002 03/01/2011
20110003" 03/01/2011
20110004 03/02/2011
20110006 03/02/2011
20110007 03/03/2011
20110008 03/04/2011
20110009 03/10/2011
20110010 03/10/2011
20110011 03/14/2011
20110013 03/16/2011
20110018 03/18/2011
20110020 03/21/2011
20110021 03/21/2011

Total

Total New Residential
Total New Commercial
Total Add/Remodels
Total All Permits

Cost

0.00

0.00

20,000.00
54,350.00
650.00
29,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00

30,000.00
9,600.00

146,600.00

0.00
0.00
146,600.00
146,600.00

Map

143)
26.02
26
143A
34
140P-G
25-11
161
26.2
140
19
143
34.2

Parcel

26
105
G-15
10
19
27
2.01
26
130
15
20.04
93

Lot

w O

73

72
26

Address

440 Long Hollow Pk. Suite D
919 conference Dr. Suite 3
842 Conference Dr. Unit 2
101 Marshall Greene Circle
313 Bluebird Dr. Unit B
822 Park Drive

415 Highland Heights Dr,
745 Caldwell Rd.

919 Conference Dr. Suite 1
1121 Madsion Creek Rd.
320 Long Hollow Pike

840 Long Hollow Pike

811 A Rivergate Pkwy.

Single Family Dwellings
Davidson

Sumner

Total

Owner

Great Clips

Great Clips

Acme MultiSports
Louie Aregis

Robert M. Schmidle
Jarrod Curcio

Larry Bess

City/Moss Wright Park
Sweet Ce Ce's

Paul Winkler
Executive Inn/Pank Partners
Thomas David Kemp
Gold Buyers

o

Contractor's

License

Owner
Owner
36713
56902
Signs Now
7187383
Owner
Owner
102565
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Type Str

Temp. Sign

Temp. Sign
Commercial Remodel
Pool

Sign

Pool

Carport

Carport

Demolition
Resident./Addition
Commercial Remodel
Demolition/Fire Damage
Temp. Sign

County

Sumner
Davidson
Davidson

Sumner
Davidson

Sumner
Davidson

Sumner
Davidson

Sumner
Davidson

Sumner
Davidson



